Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
S2000
SPECIFICATION SHEET
4" Series – Classic/Evolution
Low Profile Adjustable Shower Trim

Outside diameter: ø 6-1/8" (156 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 4-1/8" (105 mm)
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
S 2 0 0 0 F C - 0 6
MODEL
LENS
ORDERING CODES
MODÈLE LENSES TRIM FINISHES
S2000
S2000
C
FC
Standard: Frosted
Clear
Frosted with clear
center
-01
-02
-11
-22
-25
-05
-06
-04BR
-12BR
-03
-04
-13
POWDER COAT PAINTED (Standard)
White
Black
Matte White
Matte Black
Polar Grey
Architectural Bronze
Antique Copper
PLATED (Premium)
Brushed Chrome
Brushed Nickel
24K Gold Plated
Chrome
Satin Nickel
TRIM FINISH
COMPATIBLE HOUSINGS
Remodel Housing
New Construction
Housing Insulated Housing
LED
10W
IC / Air Tight
RE40GU10-10W
RE40MR16-120-10W
RE40MR16-277-10W
IC / Air Tight
NW40GU10-10W
NW40MR16-120-10W
NW40MR16-277-10W
IC / Air Tight
IC40GU10-10W
IC40MR16-120-10W
IC40MR16-277-10W
HALOGENS
37W/50W
Non-IC / Non Air Tight
RE40MR16-120-37W
RE40MR16-277-37W
Non-IC / Non Air Tight
NW40MR16-120-50W
NW40MR16-277-50W
NW40MR16-120D-50W
NW40MR16-277D-50W
IC / Non Air Tight
IC40MR16-120-37W